

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
<u>2nd year maint</u>				
Name of Work - Kaanta Panohayra				
Ke Pakki Sadak Se to Balaur Midhi				
me baba Ji Dar Ke Ghar Tak.				
Agency - Jodh kash kr. Singh.				
Agreement No - MMGSy WB2 NDB-50/				
2020-21				
Actual dt of Comp -				
20/12/22				
<u>measurement</u>				
1. Restoration of Rain cuts with				
Soil - T/S				
$20 \times 4.00 \times 0.90 \times 0.60 = 43.20 m^3$				
$25 \times 3.00 \times 0.90 \times 0.60 = 40.25 m^3$				
$20 \times 2.00 \times 0.90 \times 0.60 = 21.60 m^3$				
$28 \times 1.8 \times 0.90 \times 0.60 = 27.22 m^3$				
Total = $132.27 m^3$				
2. Maint. of earthen shoulder - T/S				
$15 \times 20 \times 0.90 = 270 m^3$				
$18 \times 15 \times 0.90 = 243 m^3$				
$20 \times 10 \times 0.90 = 180 m^3$				
$9 \times 5 \times 0.90 = 40.50 m^3$				
Continuation Total = $733.50 m^3$				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract</u>					
1. Restoration of Ram cuts with Soil - T/S					
132.27 m ³ vide T-M-B P- 49					
@ ₹ 404.06/m ³					= ₹ 53445 =
2. Maint of earthen Shoulder - T/S					
733.50 m ² vide T-M-B P- 49					
@ ₹ 60.28/m ²					= ₹ 44125 =
3. Repair to Pot holes with m/s Seal Surface - T/S					
102.20 m ² vide T-M-B P- 50					
@ ₹ 515.72/m ²					= ₹ 52707 =
4. Maint of Road Sign - T/S					
3.33 km vide T-M-B P- 50					
@ ₹ 1104.15/km					= ₹ 3677 =
5. Planting of Tree - T/S.					
130 Nos vide T-M-B P- 50					= ₹ 89545 =
@ ₹ 688.82/No					
6. Maint of 200mf km Str - T/S					
3.33 km vide T-M-B P- 50					
@ ₹ 748.22/km					= ₹ 2492 =
					245491
					156448
					29519
					18774
Add GST 12%					= ₹ 1564 =
Cess 1%					= ₹ 2450 =
ST					= ₹ 852 =
					1577636
					278822 =

31/10/24

Continuation